
MULTNOMAH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

** Sorted by Incident **

CORBETT CRIME LOG

APRIL 2018

CASE # DATE DAY INCIDENT LOCATION

40201818547         Apr 11, 2018 Wednesday ABUSE          COLUMBIA

40201817628         Apr 5, 2018 Thursday ASSAULT GORDON CREEK/ 39000 BLOCK

40201819116         Apr 14, 2018 Saturday BURGLARY-BUSINESS             COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 31000 BLOCK

40201820215         Apr 20, 2018 Friday BURGLARY-BUSINESS             COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 31000 BLOCK

40201821861         Apr 28, 2018 Saturday DISORDERLY CONDUCT            ROOSTER ROCK STATE PARK

40201816878         Apr 1, 2018 Sunday DUII-ALCOHOL                  GORDON CREEK/ 38000 BLOCK

40201821980         Apr 29, 2018 Sunday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE HOLD COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 59000 BLOCK

40201816969         Apr 2, 2018 Monday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE HOLD MULTNOMAH FALLS

40201819046         Apr 13, 2018 Friday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE HOLD VISTA HOUSE

40201820705         Apr 23, 2018 Monday MENTAL HEALTH / POLICE HOLD WAHKEENA FALLS

40201820149         Apr 19, 2018 Monday THEFT LARCH MOUNTAIN/ 44000 BLOCK

40201819250         Apr 15, 2018 Sunday VEHICLE- BREAK IN COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 36000 BLOCK

40201821387         Apr 26, 2018 Thursday VEHICLE- BREAK IN DABNEY PARK

40201817860         Apr 6, 2018 Friday VEHICLE- BREAK IN MULTNOMAH FALLS

40201819178         Apr 14, 2018 Saturday VEHICLE- BREAK IN MULTNOMAH FALLS

40201819635         Apr 17, 2018 Tuesday VEHICLE- BREAK IN MULTNOMAH FALLS

40201819651         Apr 17, 2018 Tuesday VEHICLE- BREAK IN MULTNOMAH FALLS

40201821248         Apr 25, 2018 Wednesday VEHICLE- BREAK IN MULTNOMAH FALLS

40201821660         Apr 27, 2018 Friday VEHICLE- BREAK IN SANDY RIVER DELTA (1000 ACRES)

40201821117         Apr 25, 2018 Wednesday VIOLATION RESTRAINING ORDER   SALZMAN/ 200 BLOCK

40201819387         Apr 16, 2018 Monday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            EB I84/ ROOSTER ROCK

40201821331         Apr 26, 2018 Thursday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            SANDY RIVER DELTA (1000 ACRES)

40201821376         Apr 26, 2018 Thursday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            SANDY RIVER DELTA (1000 ACRES)

40201818030         Apr 8, 2018 Sunday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            WB I84/ ROOSTER ROCK

Left Photo- Teens are receiving instruction about 
the ATVs at the Youth- Police Academy.

Right Photo- Teenagers practice "line sweeps" at 
the Youth Academy.  "Line sweeps" are used 
underwater by scuba divers when looking for lost 
items or drowning victims.

Lastly, the Citizen Patrol program is seeking new 
members with an interest in helping the 
community.

Corbett Community Resource Officer- Deputy Joe Graziano     joseph.graziano@mcso.us     503-849-1206, M-TH

Non-Emergency#- 503-823-3333                                       Citizen Patrol Volunteer Program: www.mcsocp.com


